
Nia House Family Calendar
2023-2024

01.26.24 UPDATE

July 3 & 4, Monday and Tuesday Closed- Independence Day (observed) 
July 28, Fri. July Birthday Party and LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN LEAVING NIA HOUSE (or, see below)
July 31, Mon.-Aug. 4 Fri. Optional +1 week prorated August for children who are leaving Nia House 
August 4, Fri. Goodbye Party/ Performance- 4:30
August 7 Mon. - August 11, Fri. Closed - Staff Work Week
August 25, Fri. August Birthday Party
September 4, Mon. Closed - Labor Day
September 6, Wed. Emergency Forms and Physician's Reports Due
September ? 9, Sat. ? TBD Nia House Fall Fundraiser and Auction (Adult Party!) Date TBD, potentially Saturday, Sep. 9th
September 13, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. 
September 29, Fri. September Birthday Party
October 6, Fri. Ages and Stages Questionaires Due (ASQ:SE and ASQ-3)
October 9, Mon. Closed- Indigenous People's Day/ Staff Work Day
October 18, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. 
October ? 20, Fri. ? TBD For Small Hands order forms due (Nia House fundraiser) DATE TO BE CONFIRMED
October 20, Fri. October Birthday Party
October 27, Fri. Closed - Parent Conferences - Conferences scheduled 8:30am-4:30pm/staff work day 
November 10, Fri. Closed- Veteran's Day
November 17, Fri. November Birthday Party
November 22, Wed.- 24, Fri. Closed- Autumn Break/ Thanksgiving Holiday
December 9, Sat. Parent Meeting- In person 9a.m.-noon (Required) 
December 15, Fri. Family Project Afternoon Tea- 4:30 p.m.
December 22, Fri. December Birthday Party
December 25, Mon.-  Jan. 5 Fri. Closed- Winter Holiday
January 8, Mon. School Resumes- tuition due- no late fees due until 1/15/24
January 15, Mon. Closed- MLK Day
January 19, Fri. Festival of Lights Performance, Parade- 5:00 p.m.
January 26, Fri. January Birthday Party
January 29, Mon. Closed- Staff Work Day
February 2, Fri. Financial Aid Applications due by 5pm (for 2023-24 school year)
February 7, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. 
February 12, Mon. - Feb 15, Thur. Required 1:1 meetings with Board Member, Eve or Stacey for Finanical aid applicants**
February 16, Fri. Closed- Staff Work Day
February 19, Mon. Closed- President's Day
February 23, Fri. February Birthday Party
March 13, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. 

March 25, Mon. - March 29, Fri.
Contract Signing Week: Friday  Deadline (for September re-enrollment 2024-25 school year), 
All outstanding fees paid by the 29th

March 25, Mon. - March 29, Fri. Supply fee for 2024-25 school year due ($350 full fee, $100 finanical aid), Friday deadline
March 29, Fri. March Birthday Party
Aprl 1, Mon.- April 5, Fri. ?(TBD)? Closed- Spring Break Holiday
April 17, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. 
April 26, Fri. April Birthday Party
May 4, Sat. Spring Fundraiser- Yard Sale/BBQ/ Raffle- 9a.m.-2p.m.
May 14, Fri. Parent Hours are due
May 20, Mon. Closed- Malcolm X Birthday Observed
May 22, Wed. Parent Meeting- 6:00 or 6:30 p.m. (Two Work Periods For Open House- see specific classroom instructions)
May 24, Fri. 2022 Tax returns for finanical aid applicants due
May 24, Fri. May Birthday Party
May 27, Mon. Closed- Memorial Day

June 12, Wed.
Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m.
Introduction to Board Candidates

June 19, Wed. Closed- Juneteenth Holiday
June 26, Wed. Board Election- all day
June 28, Fri. June Birthday Party
July 4 Th.-July 5 Fri. Closed- Independence Day
July 26, Fri. July Birthday Party
August 2, Fri. Goodbye Party/ Performance (4:30)
August 5, Mon.- 9, Fri. Closed- Staff Work Week
August 30, Fri. August Birthday Party
September 2, Mon. Closed- Labor Day


